mmw.sparepaﬁ@market.com.au

HUDSON WASHER EXPLODED
WA456DRHDWR/SA

VIEWS AND PARTS LIST

[MATERIAL CODE STANDARDS]

b
Material codes and names and their respective naming rules are managed@}%ordance with the

Please refer to these standards when requesting a mater
1. Material Code Type

@ : Number
M : Letter (Alphabet)

ial. (O )
QO - : N

prescribed standirds.

Type 1

ex) 0204-000418 FREON (
O

eese-sescee @

X1:(=.vrprise-wide parts \
pe 1 materials carbe used for ail. Samsung Electronics
products. !

(Most electrical parts belong to'this type.)

Type 2

TS

ex) DCO6-01390A A%@CONTROL

Divisicn-wide parts {DC**Washing nfachine)
Type 2 materials car| ke ised for specificproducts.
{(Most.instrumants and tools belongto this type.)

2. Ass'y Materials Q—‘
All ass'y material codes t@wit DCo*.

An ass’'y material is 0@ by combining more than two rﬁait‘e::.tjals. If a requisted material cannot be provided, you
erial that containz. that material. ™.,

can request an ass’Q

Exploded views and Parts list _ 1

smarket.com.au

e NWW.SParepar

A

2012-6-14 2:56:11



. www.sparepartsmarket.com.au L

1. MAIN (WA456DRHDWR/SA)

2 _ Exploded views and Parts list

] e WWWW.Sparepartsmarket.com.au .. [

7|




mmw.sparepaﬁ@market.com.au

MODEL CODE (WA456 DRHDWR/SA)
Service Bom (SA: SERVICE AVAILABLE, SNA: SERVICE NOT AVAILABLE)

Drawing _— — SA/
No. Code No. Description Specification QTY—l_ Un SNA
1 DCY7-17168A ASSY COVER TOP HUDOSN WA456DRHDWR/SA NEA 1 PC | SNA
2 DCO7-17172A ASSY PANEL CONTROL HUDSON-%SH}R,WA%GDR 1 PC [4SNA
3 DCY0-11504A ASSY TUB OUTER HUDSON,MSGDRHDWR/SA 1 P_C' 'SNA
o~ {
4 DCY7-17043A ASSY BASKET SPIN HUQE&N WASHER WAZ36DRHD 1 | ~FC | SNA
~ > it
5 DC97-17175A | ASSY FRAME (,SH®SON WASHER (WASPDRHDWDIEN. | P [ SR
6 DC97-16985B ASSY PUMP DRAIN \/ HUDSON WASHER WA456DRHDW™. | 1 PCJ_ SNA

Exploded views and Parts list _ 3

A

] e WWW . SParepartsmarket.com.au

2012-6-14 2:56:14



. www.sparepartmarket.com.au

2. ASSY COVER TOP (WA456DRHDWR/SA)

4 _Exploded views and Parts list

f:

e NWW.SParepar

7|

smarket.com.au

2012-6-14 25620



_

vav.sparepaTt@market.com.au

MODEL CODE (WA456 DRHDWR/SA)
Service Bom (SA: SERVICE AVAILABLE, SNA: SERVICE NOT AVAILABLE)

Dr?qvc\:i.ng Code No. Description Specification ('.1TY—|_ Un SSNAA

0 DC97-17168A ASSY COVER TOP HUDOSN,WA45\6DRHDWR/SA,NEA 1 PC | SNA

1 DC29-00021A FILTER EMI Hudson,ZS%’&},‘wmm*ﬂmm,CAN 1 PC SA

2 DC34-00025A SWITCH DOOR-LOCK 11630,I\iot0?,‘?ﬁT,12,300m 1 _I'_F_’C' SA

3 DC61-03303A GUIDE-PIN(A) HUQE&N\,STAI NLESS-SAS304,L67 2 P'C-: SA

4 DC63-01430B COVER-SWITCH __EDR HDWD,PR I'?.O,W8v0.1 L 1 pC SA,

5 DCB3-01432A COVER-FILTER . (WAAISBDR HDWD,‘-IIPS,?.S,WTO.S 1 PC St i

6 DCB4-02763A DECORATION-BLEACH (;I\" WA456DR HDWDTABS,TZ.O,W 1 PC-_r SA

7 DCB7-00637A CAP-HINGE {\L—V WA456DRHDWD,POM, T2 S,WE 2 PC SA

8 DC90-10841D ASSY POWER COFQL\ APSEO\/,“. 0A HOSVV-F 3% ; 1__ PC SA_

9 DC96-01703C ASSY SENSO/I(PR\I-E/SSURE AUTO PJTAUTO FUT,0 I i pPC | S_A_

10 DC97-15459K ASSY VAL%MA‘TER s ‘HU DSON PJT; ,iﬁMTOL ! 1 F‘C_;_ SA

1 DC97-16923A ASSYHI‘N-GE THU DSC-N-P.IT,WA#SGDRHDWD.NTR 2 pC SA

< .

12 DC97-16959A éi@lD TC N \TVE\%IELE,WA%GDRHDV\.‘DJ _1 PC SA
12-1 DC61-03184A G,WGNET-R.S 0 O-RC_A-WASHER,FEREI’E,TT.O,W1 5,_| 2 PC | SNA
12-2 DC61-0328ZQ‘§‘JHOLDER-GLASS(F/L) HUDSON,PRT2.5,W193,L2 I 1 PC | SNA
12-3 DC61-0§2&33~A) HOLDER-_GLAS“;(F/R) SHHUDSON,PRT2.5W193,L3 - 1 PC \SBA
12-4 DC6@§2\‘§9A HOLDBERSGLASS(R/L) HUDSGN,RPT2.5W300.7, 1 pC NA
12-5 @51'—0329%\ H’)L‘DER-GLASS(R.’Q) - HUBRSOI PP T2.5W300. 7 1 ,_(PS | sNa
12-6 \&%64-02770%\ DOOR-GLASS HUDSON, Tempered GLASS, T3.2, W5 10\ PC | SNA
12-7 \“ DC64-02771 A . | DECORATIGN-FANDLE HUDSON,ABS,T2:5,W596.8 1V PC | SNA
12-8 DC64-027 724 N DOOR '_iuLTF ~_ HUDSON,I:GI-SECD,TO.G,WBOZ,LIE&,' 1 PC | SNA
12-9 DCB64-02775A DC{DEECOVER HUDEOI;'I,FF’,T3.0,W601 .8,L5{ 1_@ 1 PC | SNA
12-10 DL"_GS-’)MSBA | CUSHION-LID EfA4:}9DRHDWR,SLICON,’\’I\\r(Q.‘é\,L32 2 PC | SNA

13 DC97-16962A | ASSY BODY DETERGENT ! HULSON PJT,WA455DF.&9) 1 PC SA
13-1 \ ﬂDC61-03282}\ ' BODY—DETI‘:P_GENT —‘—HUDSON,PF’,TLBJ__T@'\DBS, 1 PC | SNA
13-2‘ DC61-C§283A GUIDEWATER HUDSON,PP,'I:SQ,JVW%SO,USS,HM 1 PC | SNA

14 DQ97-18963A ASSY CASE DETERGENT HUDSON F(>SID~,\7VA456DRHD 1 PC SA
14-1 DC61-03267A || GUIDE-DETERGENT HUDS@B{S,WBO,LHO,H% 1 PC | SNA
14-2 2pce1-032814 CASE-DET':‘RGF.NtI' HE*D@N}\BS,TLB,W&B,LMO 1 PC | SNA
14-3 DC67-00d34A_ CAP-DE |'ERENT @HBSON,ABS,WQG,L55,H27,SRO 1 PC | SNA
14-4'- DCGT-OOEQ-\ CAU-RH\:‘; /.'ClHUDSON,ABS,W64,L89.5,H40,SR030 1 PC | SNA

R b5 BCo7-16971A lA%SY NOZZLE - ‘HUDSON WASHER WA456DRH 1 PC SA
15-1 DC62-00335/-\_ l NOZZ|E-LOWER \@ WA456DRHDWD, ABS, W40,T2.0,L4 1 PC | SNA
15-2 DCB2-00336A NOZZ LE-UPPER\Q\ WA456DRHDWD, ABS,W40,T2.0,EC 1 PC | SNA

RS DC61-09219) CLAMPER HOS§\ SW-50A15,5K5,-,1D33/0D35,-, 1 PC | SNA

_15T4 DCBT-00051B HOSE-DRAWER Q1636GW/XEU,EPDM,ID9.0,0D14. 0.2 M SNA

16 DCY7-16972A ASSY DRAWER-BLEACH HUDSON WASHER WA456DR 1 PC SA

Exploded views and Parts list _5

] e WWW . SParepartsmarket.com.au

|

2012-6-14 25620



. www.sparepartsmarket.com.au L

MODEL CODE (WA456 DRHDWR/SA)
Service Bom (SA: SERVICE AVAILABLE, SNA: SERVICE NOT AVAILABLE)

Dr?qvc\:i.ng Code No. Description Specification ('.1TY—|_ Un SSNAA
16-1 DCB1-03274A CASE-BLEACHI(L) WA456DRHDWP,PP,T1 .8,W150. 1 PC | SNA
16-2 DC61-03275A CASE-BLEACH(U) WA455DRI—|/D\WI§PP,T1 8, W151, 1 P'Ci, SNA
16-3 DC61-00219D CLAMPER HOSE SW—SO/}JS,ES&S,-,ID33/OD35,-, 1 'F)C' SNA
16-4 DCE7-00051B HOSE-DRAWER Q1B@V\WXEU,EPDM,I[)Q.0,0M4. 0.2 it SNA

17 DC97-17057A ASSY SEMI COVER TOP __H@)\SN,WA%GDR'-ID‘JVD,N' q 1 rc SA,
17-1 DCB3-01418A COVER-TOP - (‘ggégBPORTH\?V\éEEGI 1 PC I SNA
17-2 DCB3-01431A COVER-PLATE Q)\J WA456DR HE‘WD,PP,2.5,W64TE.'0,I;1. ‘ 1 PC | SA

18 DCB4-02822A INLAY-DOOR SIDE I\L— WA456[R, FET, T0.188,W§79, o 2 PC SA

19 DC26-00005M TRANS—REACTO@\ - Raifing,-,8.5mH, 2204240 1 PC SA

20 DC61-03276A BRACKET—RI?@OR | WA4SEDRH DWII‘J_,‘iii_IF‘S,T1..‘5,W5 _I_ 1 pC | SA_

®\
>

6 _ Exploded views and Parts list

A

] e WWW.Sparepartsmarket.com.au .. [




. www.sparepartsmarket.com.au L

3. ASSY PANEL CONTROL (WA456DRHDWR/SA)

Exploded views and Parts list _ 7

] e WWWW.Sparepartsmarket.com.au ... [

7|




vwvw.sparepaﬁ@market.com.au

MODEL CODE (WA456 DRHDWR/SA)
Service Bom (SA: SERVICE AVAILABLE, SNA: SERVICE NOT AVAILABLE)

-

Dr?qvc\:i.ng Code No. Description Specification QTY—l_ Un SSI?A
0 DC97-17172A ASSY PANEL CONTROL HUDSON-WASI:!ER,WA456DR 1 PC | SNA
1 DCB3-01433A COVER-PANEL WA456DR I-LQ\WIQ,ABS,TS.O,WBTBA, 1 PC SA
2 DC92-00600C ASSY PCB MAIN UNION HudsonﬁWa_gh{r,WA%BP 1 pC | SNA
2-1 DC92-01021C ASSY PCB MAIN-DD(799)-MAIN Hudf&p\jt wa } 1 | 7C SA
2-2 DC92-01022C ASSY PCB SUB-DD{799)-SUB __H@o\n DD washe 4 | PC SA

& DC92-01089A ASSY COVER PCB(M) . (%DSON-WA%HER,WESGDRH 1 PC S i

4 DC93-00311E ASSY M. WIRE HARNESS ,l\" HUDSON,WA456_DRHDWR/ 1 PL‘_T SA

5 DC97-16931B ASSY KNOB ENCODI?RL—V HUDSON ™ IT,WA402PRHD‘JVI5_ 1 FcC SA

6 DC97-16961G ASSY S.PANEL C?N\?ROL HUDSO N-GLOBAL,WA456 F 1 pC SA_
6-1 DCB64-02765A PANEL CONTEQBV WAJ-SBDRHDWR,!R-BS,T_S O WE71. I i PC SEA_
6-2 DC64-02820G INLAY PAI@;\ ) a ‘ W;\455DRHDWR .’SA,PET,T0.254,W5 I 1 PC,_L SA

8 _ Exploded views and Parts list

] e WWW . SParepartsmarket.com.au

A

2012-6-14 25623



. www.sparepartsmarket.com.au L

4. ASSY TUB PARTS (WA456 DRHDWR/SA)

Exploded views and Parts list _9

] e WWW.Sparepartsmarket.com.au .. [



_

vav.sparepaTt@market.com.au

MODEL CODE (WA456 DRHDWR/SA)
Service Bom (SA: SERVICE AVAILABLE, SNA: SERVICE NOT AVAILABLE)

Dr?qvc\:i.ng Code No. Description Specification QTYT Un SSI?A
1 DC90-11504A | ASSY TUB OUTER HUDSON WA4S6DRHDWR/SA 1| pc | sna
1-1 6021-001588 | NUT-HEXAGON 1C,M10x1 .SiZ\PC}WHT),SMZOC,N‘.’ 1 | Pc [ySNA
1.2 6031-002240 | WASHER-WAVE STS301, ID%B.’;,OD42,TO.8 1 -I_."’C 1 sNA
13 DC31-20014L | MOTOR DRAIN SW@\,220~24OV,50H;~59H2,B 1] fC | sA
1-4 DC60-40133A | BOLT-PULSATOR __A@)TVIATIC 8-10kg, 578430 -, 1 1 pc | siha
1.5 DC61-03280A | SUPPORT-SADDLE X (ol saee, T1.2wi0,L306 113 1| poa] e/
16 DC66-00032G | PULSATOR-CAP (7,|\J HUDSON WASHER ABS ECO/BLUE, | 1 Pc_r SA
1.7 DCE6-00731A | LINK-DRAIN {\L_V HUDSOMNPBL49 4, T2.5,NTR, SSEC 1, pe | sA
1-8 DC90-10128N | ASSY THERMISTOR 5V, WATER-WATER TEMPERATU iN] Pe | sA
1-10 DC93-00312B | ASSY WIRE F}@N\E-és HUDSON,WA402, 720 AC DR w» | pc L sA
1-11 DC97-16350E | ASSY DAI\@%W% ) _ \OWM,HUDSONLW,%,DH.o,Ko.4'. 4 EA_|_ SNA |
1-12 DCO7-16967A | ASSY gémﬁue OUTER Wiunsoy WasHER waseD 1 | pcT sA
1121 DCB1-03278A | TUEQUTER HUDSGN, PFT3.2,D622.1TR 7 pPC | sna
14122 DC61-03307A f_ﬁ.@-MOTOR HIDSON,SBHG 1-A T2/0 396,364, ] ee | sa
113 DC97-16968A( FASSY COVER TUB HUDSON WASHER, WA456DRHDWD [\ 1 | PC | SNA
11341 DCB3-O1;J:'>;@’ COVER-T_UEI ~__HUDSON,PRT;z,szf),ECO/BIEHs 1| pc | sq
113-2 DCB%MBA PACKINGZTUB HUDSOM, Rubizer, EPDM, T3.8,W5.0 1| pe (NeNA
2 II‘JRBO.E)?JMSA ASST\DRIVING MGDULE HUDSONWASHER WA4SE, S ED
21 \§ﬁ?1-004523 [BoureTe | o = s Vol e 5 (Q\BC SA
b \\ so21-001588(_ NUT—HEXAGO_N _ ~_|temtoaszrgwinsmocny | (| Pe | sNA
27 DC60-600464, FASTENER-SPRING A HUDSON, MSWR10,SSEC X1 | Pe | sna
25 DCY1-118048 | ASSY, SCREW - XQB 46:'71 ,COAT,SHAFT,M8{2?,_KJ 6 | PC | sNA
26 DEPE00309A  VASEY.D BLDC JOTOR HODSON,SDM700.F.3P 22, ° O 1 | pc | sA
2-6-1 DC31-00153A EI?JggRBLDC'ASSY HALL ! SDM700,1000, ’(\U 1 | pc | sna
262\ T De31-00154A—| MOTOR .8, DOSSY STATER 'swmo,moo,myﬂ\\ 1 | pc | sna
26 DC31-06455A MOJOR®BLOC-ASSY ROTAR sowoo,wogﬁ‘.@u‘rﬁ/ 1 | pc | sna
iy Ddar6984A | ASSYCLUTCH HUDSON-@DMGOA 1 | pc | sA
3 | DCa7-169858 | ASSY PUMP DRAIN HUDi(@VASHER,WA%GDRHDW 1 | pc | sna
31 36002000214 Y screwTAPPING Th~%An4, L12 ZPCOWHT), SWR 5 | Pc | sNA
2 DC31-00054F N PUMP/ORAIN | (23PV-240V,50Hz,80W, 40mm 1 | pc | sA
__3-_3 DC61-00219D | CLAMPER HOSE /.’&,SW-5OA1S,SK5,-,ID33/OD35,-, 1 | pc | sna
3.4 DCo103385A (| CASE-PUMP N = \Tvlf\[s)ﬁgg,PP,Wﬂo,Les,WHT, 1 | pc | sna
35__\DCe1-002195 | CLAMPER HOSE \k\\‘ SW-50A1S,SK5 -, ID33/0D35 -, 1 | pc | sna
36 DC62-00928A"<_ | VALVE-CHECK s w ORCA.NBR,OD#41.5,H11.0,BLK 1 | pc | sA
N DC63-01427A | COVER-PUMP HUDSON,ABS, T2.5 W45.5,L115.5, 1 | pc | sna
3-8 DC&3-07482A | CUSHION-PUMP HUDSON WASHER,EPDM 4T,22.0, 3 | Pc | sNA
3.9 DO67-00638A | HOSE-PUMP HUDSON, EPDM,37.6,50.5,T4.0,44. 1 | pc | sA

10 . Exploded views and Parts list

] e WWW . SParepartsmarket.com.au

2012-6-14 25628



vwvw.sparepaﬁ@market.com.au

MODEL CODE (WA456 DRHDWR/SA)
Service Bom (SA: SERVICE AVAILABLE, SNA: SERVICE NOT AVAILABLE)

Dr?qvc\:i.ng Code No. Description Specification QTY—l_ Un SSI?A
4 DCY7-17046A | ASSY PULSATOR HUDSON PJTWA456DRHDWD/SA 1 PC | SA
41 DC66-00734A | PULSATOR HUDSON,P,F;\NDGRAY, oD432.0 1 PC [ySNA
5 DCY7-17043A | ASSY BASKET SPIN HUDSON MHER,WMSBDRHD 1 RC | SNA
51 DC61-03354A | BASKET-WRAPPER WA{EI&S}NNLESS-ST&‘ 30.1D 1 [-FC | sNA
5-2 DC97-16967B | ASSY BALANCER __HQE};E)N WASHER \/A456DRHDWR, /™4 | PC | SA
5-2-1 DCB3-01428A | BALANCER-UPPER N Cwdnas60RHDWR PP4.0.540.5, T PCa| A/ |

5-2-2 DC63-01490A | BALANCER-LOWER (;I\’ WA4S6DRHIWR FR4.0,563.0, 1 Pc_r SA
5-3 DC97-17042A | ASSY BASKET—BOWL{\L—V HUDSONWASHER GlobaldWA — 1 P& | SNA
5-3-1 DCE0-00101A | FLANGE-SHAFT A WA456DRHOWR ALDC12:24),1D2 1 PC | A
5-3-2 DC61-03355A BASKET—BovyK\V VA156,PP,ID436,60560,3.2 KTL N PC_|\SNAY|
5 DC9716513A | AsSy F\Il'—@\ ‘ ‘gXDSON-G.LO.?,A;,WA456DRHDWR/ U, PCJ SA
7 DC97-17140A ASSTQ'L}DE W.F HUDSOMN WA456, KTL GRAY 2 | PC | SA
8 DC62-00018A \/I{_\\I@CHECK __ - Swwﬂ},_EF;DM,-,-,WH'!‘, - _'_ | PC | SA

| e IWWW. SPpAre parts

Exploded views and Parts list _ 11

m

arket.com.au

5

A

2012-6-14 25628



. www.sparepartsmarket.com.au L

5. ASSY FRAME (WA456DRHDWR/SA)

12 . Exploded views and Parts list

] e WWWW.Sparepartsmarket.com.au .. [

7|




vav.sparepaTt@market.com.au

MODEL CODE (WA456 DRHDWR/SA)
Service Bom (SA: SERVICE AVAILABLE, SNA: SERVICE NOT AVAILABLE)

Drawing _— — SA/
No. Code No. Description Specification QTYT Un SNA
0 DCO7-17175A | ASSY FRAME HADSON WAS'tR’WA455DRHDWP’ 1 | pc | sa
7
1 DC61-03174A | FIXER-COVER TOP DV5471AEPIXAK.SK5,T0.8W 2 | pe |/sa
2 DC61-03263A FRAME \';'VLI{'EI’S T'WASHER'G"SGCC’NEAT 1 | PC | SNA
|
3 DC61-03400A | GUIDE-COVER TOP H@a&)N,POM,Wm.G,Lzs.o,B 5 1 PC | SNA
- v, ™ | ;
4 DC90-09295A | ASSY BASE (%DSON VEQRRR ARECREDINEING: | BEy e
X BN . [
ot
4-1 6002-000213 | SCREW-TAPPING @) | THA1.M4 L2 ZPCWHT) SWR 5 | pot/ena
42 DC1-01722B | LEG-ADJUST P SEW-RAI69N,PP.NTR,L845 274 PC | sna
43 DCE1-031918 | LEG-RUBBER O\ HUBSON BUTYL BLK 4043 4N pc | sna
44 DC61-03297A | BASE (O | ;t’;‘gf N.PP.T2.54¥g83,5.L687.| ’ 1| pc [Mana
*9] ' 1UDSO,N \_J i}
i - p "
45 DCE4-02823A SHUT}&J et 1 | pe—Vsna
< .
46 6002-000213 SC@M—TAPPING TH,+ 1/M4,L12,Z PCWHT), SWR £ PC | sNA
5 DC80-09797A | ‘@Y—GUIDE COVERTOP HIDISON PJT WA4S50RH 2 pc | sna
5.1 DC61-00201A( LARACKET-NUT . P1'23i,'SBHG-R,T3,NC-T-’AINT/MOT_L 2 | pc | sA
5.2 DC61-0340RA> | GUIDE-PIN | HUDsON,GI38 3.8 2 | PC | sna
W e, N N\ | ] N
s
6 Dceﬁé&ﬂaA AssyY cUiDEIHOSE HUDSOMMWASHER WA456DREDW | 1 | PC (INSA
- 7 N7
6-1 DG6100219D | CLAMPER HOSE™ / SW-50A1S/5K5 - ID33/0D35 - S ER
X s o -
62 @61-03342#\ GUIDE-HOSE 1DSON,PP.T2.0, 60,123 B380G 1 J\Pc | sna
60 \\\\\ DC61-002190 [ CLAMPER HOSE ‘ SW-50A1S,5K5.1 IN33/0D35 - (-1,\'“ pc | sna
R _ N
6-4 DC67-00649A | HOSE-DRAI N |HUDSONEPDMID37.5.00455, | «1 | PC | sA
7 DCY7-16978A | ASSY HRSE(O) \Tv%giig VIA4S6DRHDWD. DN, | 1 | pc | sA
] i <
7-1 DCT60066H (CLIP-RING sroa ,HSWR,-,NO-PUM{Z‘S{)NEL), 1 | pc | sA
8 DCo7-16982B-> | ASSY COVERBACK FJDSON WASHER,VWRHDW 1 | pc | sA
~ ! , .
o = A - K el ’ A
8-1 DC63-01447 COVER-RACK | HUDSON,G-SGCp e 4 479.5 NTR 1 | pc | sna
— A — v’\
9 DC62-16289¢ | HOSE-WATER(C) RUSSIA PVCRLIN,ID10.3 -, 1 | pc | sA
10 DCR24A02908 | HOSE-WATER(H) WIP4013SE‘?&5}\/C+NYLON,ID10. 1 | pc | sA

Exploded views and Parts list _ 13

] e WWW . SParepartsmarket.com.au

2012-6-14 25631



vwvw.sparepaﬁ@market.com.au

6. SMALL PARTS (WA456DRHDWR/SA)

1 D
7
MODEL CODE (WA406DJHRWR/SA) N
Service Bom (8A: SERVICE AV, E, SNA: SERVICE NOT AVAILABLE)
Drawing | code No Lpion ’ Specification nstall Poit ary | un | 3V
No. | L P =stall. SNA
1 | pces-20008c_| GaBLE cLAWP DA/BN.ID13.2/(1.8.NYLON#66. I | ASSY COVER 7OP 1 | PC | sNA
Fami Y ~ : - S
> | Dos1-009g34 KHOLDER WIRE Ioo 2 ASSY TUB OUTER 1| rerna
0] _ PJT,PANTR:%YLONG6E DAYH
3 | DOB10§268A | HOLDER-HOSE | HUDEON,PET15,11.530.7 NTR | ASSY TUB'OUTER 1 A(Ps | sNA
% - [/ R
4 | DRY-03286A | HOLDER-WIRE HUDSON,PP.T1.5,12.0:42.5,NTR |ASSY/TUS OUTER O PC | sNa
~ P ) N 1
: \ﬁ&cm-?mam SFRING-CLIP | E@B46-71,HSWR ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, AIRFOSE+T/OTR (s | Pc |sna
o AT .‘_ DA- ~_/ "
o | 8801000121 l SOPLETE [ ) |38.T1.9W%.5,L368 NTR o PSS ACCESSOR\F;,&’ L I
1O o vy
7 | Dces-00038A |(F:|§(AMPER MOSES. | HUDSON WASHER PRE320G, | FRAME BACK{\E 2 | PC | sNA
8 | DCBT=00219D |CLAMEER HOSE  |SW-5041S,SK5,-ID33(0D35-, |FRAME BA(C@\ 1 | PC | SNA

<

\J@

>

Q
<
>
2 >
&

14 . Exploded views and Parts list

| e IWWW. SPAre parts

m

5

A

arket.com.au

2012-6-14 9:56:33



. www.sparepartsmarket.com.au L

7. PARTS LIST - SCREW TYPE (WA456DRHDWR/SA)

MODEL CODE (WA456 DRHDWR/SA)
Service Bom (SA: SERVICE AVAILABLE, SNA: SERVICE NOT AVAILABLE)

|
Code No. Description Specification 0‘ ATY Un | fﬁ A
N |
6002-000213 | SCREW-TAPPING TH,+,1,M4,L12, ZPC(WHT),SWR 7 5 FRC SNA
u |
o~ | .
6002-001160 | SCREW-TAPPING TH,+,NO,2,M5,L16,PASS,STS4(‘K 8 | =C SNA
6003-001768 |SCREW-TAPTYPE TH,+ WT,5,M4,L10,Z PC(WH'@ | ‘| PC SNA
~ A 3 N
6009-001780 |SCREW-HEX HWH,+,MT.15,L29.5,ZPC(WT),SWR . 4 pPC SNA
N = | .
6009-001780 | SCREW-HEX HWH,+,M7.15,L29.?§’?C'(WHT),SWR 7 PG SNA
p—_ . 7
6002-000524 | SCREW-TAPPING TH,+,NO,2,M4;&EZPC(WHT), 5 PC SNA
6002-001006 | SCREW-TAPPING TH,+,-,285, w2,PASS,STS4 : 8 PC SNA
g I~ =~ |
6002-001186 | SCREW-TAPPING TH,+,-,,2@&5,L15,PASS,ST5 \ [ & PC SNA
6001-002674 | SCREW-MACHINE THc,ng,M{UO,ZPC(V‘J: 1T), SW / I 4 PL SNA
6001-002750 | SCREW-MACHINE  pFPhr M4, L12 PASSSTSI04KS  ° 4 PC SA
Y 7 N

6002-000445 | SCREW-TAPPING CpTH,+,2,M4,L18;F’ASS,STSSO4 Z PC SNA
6002-001306 SCREW—TAPF’/I@Q TH,+,1,M4 14 ZPCIWHT), SWR 5 PC SNA
6002-001438 SCREW—TA,Q:"ﬁQé HWH + NO Td5 L12 ZPGANVHTY ' J 2 PC SNA
6003-001768 SCREW—@TYPE TH,+ W= M4, L10,ZFCOMHT), 2 PC SNﬁx
FamnN o \V

6002-000494 SC@\(’TAPPING T+, 25 M4, L10 ZPCONHT), SW 2 PC ( NA

- [~ —
6002-001286 \SCREW-TAPPING FH,+,-,1,M& 116 PASS STS43 6 fQ ' SNA
X ey —_— - - —_— _ ~
6002—0013(&\;8CREW-TAPPING TH,+,1,M4 L14, ZPCOWHT) VR 1(_; PC SNA
6002—0({@% SCREW-TAPPING TH,+4 |',I\;'.4,L14,ZPC(WHT),SWR (‘IJ\' PC SNA
% N ", 7 -
6002-000213 | SCREVI-TAPPIRNG T+ T;W4,L12, ZPCOWHTYSWR "2 PC SNA
6001-000115 | SCREW-MACHINE B+ - M3,L10,ZPCOWAT) SWR \ @ 2 PC SNA
7~ %
6002-000440 |SCREW-TAPPING '\ UPWH,+,2,M.8,2PC(BLK),SYVR ( { 1 PC SNA
6002-000440 | SCREW-TAPPING PWH,+ 2 M3, 1.8, ZPC(BLK!,SWR ,\O‘ 1 PC SNA
) . Fan -
6002-008440 | SCREW-TAPPING PWhEn+,2 M3,L8 ZPC/BLK) SWR 1 PC SNA
6002000440 | SCREW-TAPPING PYWH) +,2, M3,L8,Z2C(BLK),SWR X(O 1 PC SNA
6002-000213 | SCREW-TAPPING TH,+,1,M4 L12 ZPC(WHT),SWR ,\‘K 15 PC SNA
6002-000239 | SCREW-TAPPING TH,+,NO2S,Mid,L8 ZPC(WHT), ~ 4 PC SNA
O)
6002-001428 " | SCREW-TAPFING HWETF NO,1,M5,L12 ZPC(WHT A 1 PC SNA
Fa
6003-0017656 | SCREVW-TAFTYPE TH + W3,5 M4,L10,Z PC(WFFQ} 1 PC SNA
X 7 ) (7 | 7

6082-000524 | SCREW-TAPPING TH;'r,NO,2,M4,L20,ZF’C@-IT), 4 PC SNA
8602-000213 | SCREW-TAPPING | TH,+,1 ,M4,L12,ZPC(@T}SWR 4 PC SNA

S
\$$

Exploded views and Parts list _ 15

] e WWW.Sparepartsmarket.com.au .. [





